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CONNECTI CUT
DELAWARE

MAI NE
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MASSACHUSETTS
NEW HAMPSHI RE
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*** SOUTHERN ZONE ***

ALABAVA
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*** WESTERN ZONE ***

ALASKA

ARl ZONA

CALI FORNI A
HAWAI |

| DAHO

MONTANA
NEVADA

OREGON

UTAH

WASHI NGTON
WYOM NG
ALBERTA

BRI TI SH COLUMBI A
NORTHWEST TER.
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TOTAL 1

TOTAL ALL ZONES
NO ZONE LI STI NG

930

2025 BUCKEYE OPEN
| NCLUDES FI LES FROM 05/28/2025 TO 06/01/2025

0.32%

1.51%
4.95%

0.32%

0.22%
4.62%

0.11%
0.11%

0.32%
1.51%

0.11%

0.11%

*** CENTRAL ZONE ***

ILLINO S

I NDI ANA
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M NNESCTA
NEBRASKA
NORTH DAKOTA
OH O

SQUTH DAKCOTA
W SCONSI N
VANI TOBA
SASKATCHEWAN

ARKANSAS
COLORADO
KANSAS

LQUI SI ANA
M SSOURI
NEW MEXI CO
OKLAHOVA
TEXAS
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M SC COUNTRY
AFRI CA
AUSTRALI A

BRAZ| L

CZECH REPUBLI C
ENGLAND

FRANCE

GERVANY

| RELAND

NEW ZEALAND
PUERTO RI CO
TURKEY
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VI RA@ N | SLAND
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. 80%
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*** SOUTHWESTERN ZONE ***



